PRESS OFFICE

PRESS RELEASE
pressoffice@vaccari.it

Vignola, 13 November 2006

Fabio Bonacina

CAMPIONI DEL MONDO
I francobolli dei Paesi organizzatori e vincitori
dei Mondiali di calcio
1930 - 2006

232 pages
more than 400 colour illustrations of postage stamps and souvenir sheets
34 photographs of footballers and game actions from the Museum of Football in Coverciano

size cm 13.5 x 21.5 - high quality glossy paper - hardbound in colour
series "History through documents" no.20 - printed 2006
ISBN 88-85335-87-X - 978-88-85335-87-5
Italian text

With kind permission, the numberings in Michel, Scott, Unificato, and Yvert & Tellier catalogues are given
Valuations not included

retail price € 18.00 - code 1982E
(+ postage: € 5.00 Italy - € 10.00 Europe/Med.Basin - € 13.00 America/Africa/Asia - € 16.00 Oceania)

CHAMPIONS OF THE WORLD

The stamps issued by the organizing
and winner countries
of football world championships

1930 - 2006
~
=7 D Via M. Buonarroti, 46
I o AR Tel. +39 059 764 106 - Fax +39 059 760 157
Filatelia - Editoria ey

2006 info@vaccari.it - www.vaccari.it

30 ANNI DI ATTIVITA



PRESS OFFICE PRESS RELEASE
pressoffice@vaccari.it Vignola, 13 November 2006

- With the cooperation of Pierangelo Brivio

- Preface by Maurizio Tecardi, President of the Italian Union for Collectors of Olympic Games and Sport

- Introductory essay by Danilo Bogoni

- Half a century of development, names and results recorded by specialized philately written by Nino Barberis,
international thematic judge

- Interview to Pierangelo Brivio

Devoted to Football World Championships, the volume lists, describes and reproduces the stamps issued
by the countries which organized the event and by those which won it, including the issues by colonial
territories and the items connected to the happening.

The work covers the history of Championships, from the first edition of 1930 to 2006, but there is
something more: South Africa, which will host the event in 2010, has already started its promotional campaign
through the postal system.

Completely in colours, the book follows the same layout and general organization as the volume "John Paul 11
- Visits of Hope". There are some opening pages and then one chapter for each Championship, with
information and details on the event, and the reproduction and description of the stamps and souvenir
sheets issued.

For every Championship, a peculiar aspect has been added in order to underline historical-political facts (the
division between the Arab world and Israel), promotional choices (the French "Merci les bleus!") or technical
aspects (the packets of Swedish stamps or British varieties), thus exploiting all the possibilities for deep and
broad studies offered by philately.

The needs of football fans who are interested in more specific details for each happening have been
considered: a journalistic presentation of main football facts, a series of data (teams, scores, winner team
players), help in widening the picture obtained through postal issues.

The stamps have been reproduced full size (only some souvenir sheets have been reduced). To help collectors
in their research, the numbering of the most important international catalogues have been included; (in
alphabetical order) Michel, Scott, Unificato and Yvert & Tellier. There are no valuations.

THE AUTHOR

Fabio Bonacina, a journalist, mainly works in public communication, but he also writes about stamps and the
post.

The newspapers and magazines that have published his articles include "Cronaca filatelica”, “"Esperienza”,
"Giornale di Brescia”, and "ltalia oggi". He also coordinates the philately and postal information website
"Vaccari news" (Www.vaccarinews.it).

He has obtained the award for journalism announced by the Town of Riccione.

For this publisher he has written the books "Propaganda con i denti - Il francobollo come mezzo di
comunicazione nelle relazioni internazionali, il secondo dopoguerra”, "La salma nascosta - Mussolini a Cerro
Maggiore dopo piazzale Loreto (1946-1957)" and "Giovanni Paolo Il - Viaggi di speranza - | francobolli del
mondo testimoniano le visite di Papa Wojtyla" (English edition "John Paul Il - Visits of hope - World stamps
witness the travels of Pope Wojtyla™).

= r

- . Via M. Buonarroti, 46

%mm._ [ LY Y 41058 VIGNOLA (Modena) - Italy
\ ] o Al Tel. +39 059 764 106 - Fax +39 059 760 157
Filatelia - Editoria e info@vaccari.it - www.vaccari.it

1=

977-2006
0 ANKI DI ATTTVIT



13
15

17
18
20
22
24
25
29
30
36
39

51
53

57

70

77

82

87

92

106

111

116

130

INDICE

MAURIZIO TECARDI, Prefazione

DANILO BOGONI, Quel francobollo nato in una notte

Le scelte editoriali
La guida all’'utilizzo

IL PALLONE IN POSTA

Il caso italiano

Piu francobolli e piu promozione
Il titolo va festeggiato

La vittoria ha tanti valori diversi

| soggetti? Sempre pil specifici
Le storie dietro ai francobolli
Alla ricerca dell’originalita

E anche questione di marketing

|1 “tesori” del Museo

DALLA COPPA RIMET A “SUD AFRICA 2010”
Uruguay 1930

l'idea di Rimet debutta in sordina
Italia 1934

Lo sport nazionale? Serve alla propaganda
Francia 1938

Sulla competizione i venti di guerra
Brasile 1950

Torna la pace e si riprende

Svizzera 1954

Dalla televisione spettacolo e affari
Svezia 1958

Con Pelé il Brasile ottiene la coppa
Cile 1962

Spalti vuoti, violenza, niente tv
Inghilterra 1966

Ai britannici la maxi serie

Messico 1970

| carioca conservano il trofeo
Germania Federale 1974

Il bis dei tedeschi. La delusione azzurra
Argentina 1978

Dittatura e distrazioni

Spagna 1982

Il gioco si allarga. La sorpresa finale

227



228

138

146

156

165

176

199

209

213

223

225
226

Messico 1986

Il “napoletano” Maradona premia I'Argentina
Italia 1990

La febbre del pallone contagia la posta
Stati Uniti 1994

Decisivi I'Europa ed i rigori

Francia 1998

Sempre pit mondiale. Trionfano i “bleus”
Corea del Sud e Giappone 2002
Cambia il campo, non le finaliste
Germania 2006

L'ltalia oftiene la quarta stella

Sud Africa 2010

Ora tocca al continente nero

NINO BARBERIS, Tra gli sportivi “vince” il calcio.

Il Milan? Piu che una passione
Intervista a Pierangelo Brivio

Bibliografia
L'autore



