### Fabio Bonacina

# CAMPIONI DEL MONDO I francobolli dei Paesi organizzatori e vincitori dei Mondiali di calcio 1930 - 2006

232 pages

more than 400 colour illustrations of postage stamps and souvenir sheets 34 photographs of footballers and game actions from the Museum of Football in Coverciano size cm 13.5 x 21.5 - high quality glossy paper - hardbound in colour series "History through documents" no.20 - printed 2006 ISBN 88-85335-87-X - 978-88-85335-87-5

#### Italian text

With kind permission, the numberings in Michel, Scott, Unificato, and Yvert & Tellier catalogues are given Valuations not included

#### retail price €18.00 - code 1982E

(+ postage: €5.00 Italy - €10.00 Europe/Med.Basin - €13.00 America/Africa/Asia - €16.00 Oceania)



## **CHAMPIONS OF THE WORLD**

The stamps issued by the organizing and winner countries of football world championships

1930 - 2006





- With the cooperation of Pierangelo Brivio
- Preface by Maurizio Tecardi, President of the Italian Union for Collectors of Olympic Games and Sport
- Introductory essay by Danilo Bogoni
- Half a century of development, names and results recorded by specialized philately written by Nino Barberis, international thematic judge
- Interview to Pierangelo Brivio

Devoted to Football World Championships, the volume lists, describes and reproduces the stamps issued by the countries which organized the event and by those which won it, including the issues by colonial territories and the items connected to the happening.

The work covers the history of Championships, from the first edition of 1930 to 2006, but there is something more: South Africa, which will host the event in 2010, has already started its promotional campaign through the postal system.

Completely in colours, the book follows the same layout and general organization as the volume "John Paul II - Visits of Hope". There are some opening pages and then one chapter for each Championship, with information and details on the event, and the reproduction and description of the stamps and souvenir sheets issued.

For every Championship, a **peculiar aspect** has been added in order to underline historical-political facts (the division between the Arab world and Israel), promotional choices (the French "Merci les bleus!") or technical aspects (the packets of Swedish stamps or British varieties), thus exploiting all the possibilities for deep and broad studies offered by philately.

The needs of football fans who are interested in **more specific details for each happening** have been considered: a journalistic presentation of main football facts, a series of data (teams, scores, winner team players), help in widening the picture obtained through postal issues.

The stamps have been reproduced full size (only some souvenir sheets have been reduced). To help collectors in their research, the **numbering of the most important international catalogues** have been included; (in alphabetical order) Michel, Scott, Unificato and Yvert & Tellier. **There are no valuations**.

#### THE AUTHOR

Fabio Bonacina, a journalist, mainly works in public communication, but he also writes about stamps and the post.

The newspapers and magazines that have published his articles include "Cronaca filatelica", "Esperienza", "Giornale di Brescia", and "Italia oggi". He also coordinates the philately and postal information website "Vaccari news" (www.vaccarinews.it).

He has obtained the award for journalism announced by the Town of Riccione.

For this publisher he has written the books "Propaganda con i denti - II francobollo come mezzo di comunicazione nelle relazioni internazionali, il secondo dopoguerra", "La salma nascosta - Mussolini a Cerro Maggiore dopo piazzale Loreto (1946-1957)" and "Giovanni Paolo II - Viaggi di speranza - I francobolli del mondo testimoniano le visite di Papa Wojtyla" (English edition "John Paul II - Visits of hope - World stamps witness the travels of Pope Wojtyla").





# INDICE

9	DANILO BOGONI, Quel francobollo nato in una notte
13	Le scelte editoriali
15	La guida all'utilizzo
17	IL PALLONE IN POSTA
18	Il caso italiano
20	Più francobolli e più promozione
22	Il titolo va festeggiato
24	La vittoria ha tanti valori diversi
25	I soggetti? Sempre più specifici
29	Le storie dietro ai francobolli
30	Alla ricerca dell'originalità
36	È anche questione di marketing
39	I "tesori" del Museo
51	DALLA COPPA RIMET A "SUD AFRICA 2010"
53	
33	Uruguay 1930 L'idea di Rimet debutta in sordina
57	Italia 1934
37	Lo sport nazionale? Serve alla propaganda
66	Francia 1938
00	Sulla competizione i venti di guerra
70	Brasile 1950
, 0	Torna la pace e si riprende
77	Svizzera 1954
	Dalla televisione spettacolo e affari
82	Svezia 1958
	Con Pelé il Brasile ottiene la coppa
87	Cile 1962
	Spalti vuoti, violenza, niente tv
92	Inghilterra 1966
	Ai britannici la maxi serie
106	Messico 1970
	l carioca conservano il trofeo
111	Germania Federale 1974
	II bis dei tedeschi. La delusione azzurra
116	Argentina 1978
0.000	Dittatura e distrazioni
130	Spagna 1982
	Il gioco si allarga. La sorpresa finale

MAURIZIO TECARDI, Prefazione

5

138	Messico 1986
146	Il "napoletano" Maradona premia l'Argentina  Italia 1990
156	La febbre del pallone contagia la posta  Stati Uniti 1994
165	Decisivi l'Europa ed i rigori Francia 1998
176	Sempre più mondiale. Trionfano i "bleus"  Corea del Sud e Giappone 2002
	Cambia il campo, non le finaliste
199	Germania 2006 L'Italia ottiene la quarta stella
209	Sud Africa 2010 Ora tocca al continente nero
213	NINO BARBERIS, Tra gli sportivi "vince" il calcio.
223	Il Milan? Più che una passione
	Intervista a Pierangelo Brivio
225 226	Bibliografia L'autore